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*Our maximum hourly rate is $193.99 per hour and certain elements of our service are charged lower than
this*

Service Included Price

30-minute initial consultation via telehealth to get to know
Initial Consultation each other and explore your concerns a little further. $90.00

(Please Note: No therapy or assessment is conducted in this

session)

Assessments
The purpose of an assessment is to identify specific areas your child requires specialised support in. Initial and
review assessments can be completed online via telehealth or face-to-face during a mobile visit to your child’s
school, kindergarten, or day care. Please note that mobile assessments will incur an extra fee for travel.

e The number of hourly sessions needed to complete

Assessment assessment is dependent on the individual child and the )
Administration/ complexity of what assessment is required. $193.99 per 60 minutes
Observations e Depending on the child’s age, assessment may be

Administration of
assessment/ observations
are charged at 15-minute

administered face to face, via telehealth with the child or
via interview with parents.

increments.
e Once the administration of assessment is completed the
Analysis of assessment speech pathologist will complete the analysis of the $193.99 per 60 minutes
assessment.
Analysis is completed without the child present. Administration of
This analysis supports goal setting and planning for assessment/ observations
therapy. are charged at 15-minute
increments.
Travel ¢ 15-minute block of travel for each session required to $45 per 15-minute block of
complete the assessment. travel for each session
Reports/ Letters
Comprehensive Report ¢ Reports are optional. $360
e May include individualised initial assessment reports or
progress reports.
e Total Time = Approx. 2 hours
Letter Writing e May include letters for NDIS requests, schools, teachers, $180 per 60 minutes
GPs etc. Letter writing is charges at
e Charged at 15-minute increments 15-minute increments

3 0466 501 399
admin@earlyadvantagespeech.com.au

ABN 64 617 711734
https://www.earlyadvantagespeech.com.au/




Service

Short Telehealth/ Online
Therapy Session

Intermediate Telehealth/
Online Therapy Session

Extended Telehealth/
Online Therapy Session

Intermediate Mobile
Session

Extended Mobile
Session

Included Price

Telehealth/ Online Therapy Sessions

e 30 minutes therapy via telehealth

e 5 minutes for therapist to complete progress notes

e 10 minutes for therapist to complete individualised
planning for next session

Total Time= Approx. 45 minutes

$135

e 45 minutes therapy via telehealth
e 5 minutes for therapist to complete progress notes $180
e 10 minutes for therapist to complete individualised
planning for next session
Total time= Approx. 1 hour

¢ 60 minutes therapy via telehealth
e 5 minutes for therapist to complete progress notes $225
e 10 minutes for therapist to complete individualised
planning for next session
Total time= Approx. 1.25 hours

Mobile Therapy Sessions to Townsville Schools

e 45 minutes therapy
5 minutes for therapist to complete progress notes $225
e 10 minutes individualised therapy planning for next
session
e 15 Minutes Travel
Total Time = Approx. 1.25 hours

e 60 minutes therapy

e 5 minutes for therapist to complete progress notes $270
e 10 minutes individualised therapy planning for next
session

e 15 Minutes Travel
Total Time = Approx. 1.5 hours
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Service Included Price

Meetings
Phone Consultation with Charged at 15-minute increments ]
Education and Health $45 per 15 minutes spent
Professionals conducting meeting and
completing notes detailing
meeting
Mobile Meetings $45 per 15 minutes spent conducting meeting, travel and completing notes detailing
completed at schools, day meeting

cares etc.

Cancellations
Our speech-language therapist wants to be available to support you and all our patients. When a patient does not
show for a scheduled appointment, or cancels with less than 12 hours’ notice, another patient loses an opportunity
to be seen. For this reason, we have a strict cancellation fee policy outlined below. Note: We understand at times
you or your child may be feeling unwell. To avoid a cancellation fee due to sickness, please present a medical
certificate to your therapist.

12 Hours Prior Cancel your appointment with 12 hours’ notice Free

12- 1 Hours Prior Cancel your appointment with between 1-12 hours’ notice 50% of Session Fee

100% of Session Fee
Less than 1 Hour Cancel your appointment with less than 1 hours’ notice

*Early Advantage Speech Pathology reserves the right to change and adjust fees as it sees fit and any
point in time without notice. *

Current as of 12/04/2024
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